Orange & District Pistol Club.
Orange WA6000 Open '
2nd February 2019

WA1500 Revolver

PL. No. WA.No
High Master
1 2 (4900)
2 18  (3138)
3 9 (3547)
4 5 (5580)
5 19 (3562)
Master
1 20 (3584)
2 16  (4035)
21, V(5579)
4 6 (5157)
5 22+ (3171
10 (3142)
7 8 (4934)
8 4 (5578)
Expert
*1 14 (6535)
2 7  (5807)
15 (6761)
4 17  (4936)

Name

Brus, Peter
OBrien, Martin
Jones, Marnie
Taranto, Simon

Nosworthy, John

Turner, Wayne

Williamson, Paul
Hubert, Derek
Stacey, Geoff

Davidson, Allan
Wicks, Max
Willing, Jeffery

Taranto, Marianne

Chavasse, Keith

Liston, John

Henry, lain

Heffernan, Paula

Rep Total Xs 1
Orange 1483 98  240-22
Gulgong 1476 84  238-18
Gulgong 1472 74  240-20
Gosford 1469 76 239-16
PtMacqua 1445 68 235-14
Blue 1447 66 238-17
Mountain
Dubbo 1443 67 229-17
Cumnock 1435 53 239-15
Canberra 1433 67 233-14
National
Dubbo 1433 54 234-14
Orange 1432 51 - 237-12
Canberra 1429 49 237-16
National
Gosford 1409 38 226-9
SSPC 1443 61 240-16
ACT
Temora 1439 43 236-11
SSPC 1421 59 218-15
ACT
Dubbo 1269 28 223-5
Brian Johnson
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179-12
179-11

177-8
179-12
179-11

176-11

176-9
173-6
167-9

175-5
179-9
172-3

173-5

173-7

176-9
177-10

166-6

236-8
236-14
229-7
228-4
224-5

224-4

225-6
219-3
217-2

223-7
230-4
220-1

220-3

222-6

223-4
224-5

198-4
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238-16
229-6
236-8

235-12
226-9

229-8

233-8
231-9
234-12

229-8
229-9
229-7

224-6

234-10

232-3
228-3

199-1

Final Results

590-40
594-35
590-31
588-32
581-29

580-26

580-27
573-20
582-30

572-20
557-17
571-22

566-15

574-22

572-16
574-26

483-12
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WA1500 Pistol

PL No. WANo
High Master
1 2 (4900)
Master
1 18  (3138)
2 20 (3584)
(5580)
(3547)
6 (5157)
6 4195 (3562)
7 2105579
8 16 (4035)
9 8 (4934)
Expert
1 4  (5578)
2 7 (5807)
3 14 (6535)
4. m2255 BTy
Sharpshooter
*] 15 (6761)

Name Rep Total Xs

Brus, Peter Orange 1476 96

OBrien, Martin Gulgong 1464 71

Turner, Wayne Blue 1459 66
Mountain

Taranto, Simon Gosford 1454 54

Jones, Marnie Gulgong 1436 54

Stacey, Geoff Canberra 1432 58
National

Nosworthy, John PtMacqua 1432 48

Hubert, Derek Cumnock 1424 53

Williamson, Paul Dubbo 1383 42

Willing, Jeffery Canberra 1367 46
National

Taranto, Marianne Gosford 1425 45

Liston, John Temora 1411 45

Chavasse, Keith SSPC 1374 40
ACT

Davidson, Allan Dubbo 1250 20

Henry, lain SSPC 1384 47
ACT

Brian Johnson
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Orange & District Pistol Club.
Orange WA6000 Open
2nd February 2019

240-22

237-15
238-16

237-12
235-16
240-19

237-12
237-15
215-11
238-13

233-11
237-16
238-15

151-4

236-14

177-13

176-11
178-6

176-5
175-5
157-7

173-7
164-5
172-4
176-6

178-5
170-7
174-5

168-2

174-4

172-0
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231-5 240-20

232-9
228-7

231-9
232-8

228-6 233-10
224-6  229-8
227-7 234-6

225-4
218-3
211-5

223-3
229-5
213-1
233-7

223-2
227-4
225-3

216-6
212-0
181-0

192-2  210-2

190-0 235-11

Final Results

588-36

588-27
583-29

580-21
573-19
574-19

574-22
576-25
572-21
548-20

575-21
565-18
556-17

529-10

549-18

OpenWPlus



Orange & District Pistol Club.

Orange WA6000 Open

3rd February 2019

WA1500 Revolver

Pl No WANJH

High Master
| 2 (4900)
2 9 (3547
3 1 (3147
4 5. (5580)
Master
1 16  (4035)
2 6 (51T
3 20" (3171)
4 10 (3142)
5 19 (5579)
6 4 (5578)
7 (4934)
Expert
1 15 (6761)
2 7 (5807)
3 14 (6535)
4 17  (4936)

Name

Brus, Peter
Jones, Marnie
Brus, Dean

Taranto, Simon

Williamson, Paul
Stacey, Geoff

Davidson, Allan
Wicks, Max
Hubert, Derek
Taranto, Marianne
Willing, Jeffery

Henry, Iain

Liston, John
Chavasse, Keith

Heffernan, Paula

Rep

Orange
Gulgong
Orange
Gosford

Dubbo

Canberra
National
Dubbo

Orange
Cumnock
Gosford

Canberra
National

SSPC
ACT

Temora
SSPC
ACT
Dubbo

Brian Johnson

Total Xs

1487
1483
1479
1476

1448
1444

1438
1433
1431
1431
1412

1438

1386
1364

1272
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97
79
94
9

48
56

58
52
o 7
47
51

56

49
43

32

239-20
239-16
240-22
240-21

237-12
236-16

239-17
236-12
239-14
235-12

238-8

239-20

235-15
236-12

230-12

179-14
179-12
175-9
178-9

175-3
177-6

178-12
178-14
173-6
172-6
175-9

176-6

175-8
126-4

176-6
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233-9 240-14
236-5 236-10
234-7 236-13
232-4 238-14

227-4  230-8
218-5 234-6

222-2  233-6
225-4  220-3
218-7 230-8
228-3  223-5
212-4  227-8

2243 2287

216-2  194-6
219-2  228-6

153-2  189-2

Final Results

596-40
593-36
594-43
588-31

579-21
579-23

566-21
574-19
571-22
573-21
560-22

571-20

566-18
555-19

524-10
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WA1500 Pistol

PL No. WANo
High Master
1 2 (4900)
Master
1. 19 (5599
2 5 (5580)
3 16 (4035)
4 9 (3547)
5 6 (5157)
6 8 (4934
Expert
1 4 (5578)
2 7 (5807)
3 14 (6535)
Sharpshooter
*1 15 (6761)

Name

Brus, Peter

Hubert, Derek
Taranto, Simon
Williamson, Paul
Jones, Marnie

Stacey, Geoff

Willing, Jeffery

Taranto, Marianne
Liston, John
Chavasse, Keith

Henry, Iain

Orange & District Pistol Club.
Orange WA6000 Open
3rd February 2019

Rep

Orange

Cumnock
Gosford
Dubbo
Gulgong

Canberra
National
Canberra
National

Gosford
Temora

SSPC
ACT

SSPC
ACT

Total Xs

1484

1455
1451
1444
1442
1427

1359

1437
1406
1381

1387

Brian Johnson
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1ol a9

97

67
52
51
58
51

54

54
48
37

39

240-23

234-12
233-11
238-13
239-13
237-15

239-17

234-9
236-16
233-7

236-14

%

177-11

178-7
176-7
171-4
176-7
173-3

175-11

176-9
173-4
170-3

171-2

6/02/2019 4:23 PM

232-8 240-16

227-7
224-5
225-5
217-3
225-5

194-2

221-5
208-4
209-6

203-1

235-8
231-4
228-7
226-6
229-5

231-8

232-9
229-7
222-6

225-3

Final Results

595-39

581-33
587-25
582-22
584-29
563-23

520-16

574-22
560-17
547-15

552-19
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